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Permnod Ricara
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Fhone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07
_ VatNo: 4670144973

Stanger Food Enterprises [Pty] Ltd

bt b

._.c_u,.m Stanger 10994
125 cnr Balcombe & Jackson Streets
Stanger 4450

Stanger 4450

Buyer's VAT:

101475 Jameson Whiskey Standard 12x375ml 43% 5.6667

101200 Jamesen Whiskey Standard 24x200ml 43% 3.0222

101450 Jameson Caskmates 12x750m| 43% 17.6667

101550 Jarmeson Whiskey Standard 12x1000m! 15.1111

500304 Mumm Olympe Demi Sec (NO SBC) 6x750ml 12.5% 50.6667
500341 Mumm Grand Cerdon Rose in SBC 6x750ml 12.5% 51.0000

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: Fuannrgnls
Branch SOUTH AFRICA
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... Total Amount

3,696.08
3,042.61
1,036.00
4,928.15
2,128.51
2,051.58

760.17
734.86

Nama:

Signature:
Date:
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rermod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2151
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1554/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973
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Buyer's VAT: 4490157981
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20,245.88

TOPS STANGER |

SPAR A/C No: 10994
i00DS RECEIVED BY: Dsf%_,
JIGNATURE: {(Aemves A
SATE:.... 261670 ES n.m_..,.?. No:

' the event of queries our claim no./s....

TTTRR refers
“ime from: ... To:
... Received in good order on behalf of customer ", "]
- Account No: EHEETEG023 . ; . Signature:

Branch _ SOUTH AFRICA : B ; Date:
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